
 

Education 
School/Camp: 
Lawrence University: Conservatory of Music (LU) 
A Cappella Academy (ACA) 
Oak Park & River Forest High School (OPRF) 

Years: 
2016-2020 
2015-2016 
2011-2015 

Work Experience 
Company: 
School of Rock 
Brookfield Zoo 
Hephzibah Children’s Association 
Lawrence University 
Brookfield Zoo 
Tulip Tree Landscaping 
Circle K 
Acting For a Cause 
Breaking Ground 
ABPN 
Cleanstreet 

Position: 
Voice/Piano Instructor 
Admissions Associate 
E-Learning Support 
Resident Assistant 
Banquet Server 
Crew Member 
Customer Service Rep 
Music Director 
Classroom Assistant 
Actor 
Crew Member 

Years: 
2022 
2021 
2020 
2017-2019 
2016-2019 
2017 
2016-2017 
2015-2016 
2015-2016 
2015 
2014 

Technical Experience 
Play(P)/Musical(M): 
P: Into a Void 
M: Bright Future 
M: Little Shop of Horrors 
M: Anything Goes 
P: The Floating Lightbulb 
P: Eurydice 
P: Evening of One Acts 

Position: 
Costume/Makeup Crew 
Music Director 
Vocal Coach/Costumes 
Costume Crew 
Construction Crew 
Sound Crew 
Assistant Stage Manager 

Place: 
Lawrence 
AFC 
OPRF 
OPRF 
OPRF 
OPRF 
OPRF 

Year: 
2019 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2014 
2014 
2013 

Computer Skills 
Final Cut Pro (Apple), Logic Pro X (Apple), Power Point (Microsoft), Word (Microsoft) Excel 
(Microsoft), Google Drive, Social Media (Twitter, Facebook, Instagram, TikTok) 

Related Honors and Other Experiences 
Circle K Top 10 Employee in my region 
ServSafe Food Handler Certificate 
Japanese Language Instruction 

2016 
2016 
2011-2017

Joe Dennis 
Work Resume

JoeDennisMusic.com 
JoeDennisMusic@Gmail.com 

 Born July 24th, 1997 (24 years old)  

http://JoeDennisMusic.com
mailto:JoeDennisMusic@Gmail.com

