Joe Dennis Work Resume



<u>JoeDennisMusic.com</u> <u>JoeDennisMusic@Gmail.com</u> Born July 24th, 1997 (24 years old)

Education

School/Camp:	Years:
Lawrence University: Conservatory of Music (LU)	2016-2020
A Cappella Academy (ACA)	2015-2016
Oak Park & River Forest High School (OPRF)	2011-2015

Work Experience

Company:	Position:	Years:
School of Rock	Voice/Piano Instructor	2022
Brookfield Zoo	Admissions Associate	2021
Hephzibah Children's Association	E-Learning Support	2020
Lawrence University	Resident Assistant	2017-2019
Brookfield Zoo	Banquet Server	2016-2019
Tulip Tree Landscaping	Crew Member	2017
Circle K	Customer Service Rep	2016-2017
Acting For a Cause	Music Director	2015-2016
Breaking Ground	Classroom Assistant	2015-2016
ABPN	Actor	2015
Cleanstreet	Crew Member	2014

Technical Experience

Play(P)/Musical(M):	Position:	Place:	Year:
P: Into a Void	Costume/Makeup Crew	Lawrence	2019
M: Bright Future	Music Director	AFC	2016
M: Little Shop of Horrors	Vocal Coach/Costumes	OPRF	2015
M: Anything Goes	Costume Crew	OPRF	2015
P: The Floating Lightbulb	Construction Crew	OPRF	2014
P: Eurydice	Sound Crew	OPRF	2014
P: Evening of One Acts	Assistant Stage Manager	OPRF	2013

Computer Skills

Final Cut Pro (Apple), Logic Pro X (Apple), Power Point (Microsoft), Word (Microsoft) Excel (Microsoft), Google Drive, Social Media (Twitter, Facebook, Instagram, TikTok)

Related Honors and Other Experiences

Circle K Top 10 Employee in my region	2016
ServSafe Food Handler Certificate	2016
Japanese Language Instruction	2011-2017